For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

1798
8689
14152
2607
26645
346565
352199
333909
334147
15826

CALLISBURG CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

CALLISBURG IND SCHL DIST

WEST DEAN

HENDERSON R A & BETTY
MENDENHALL R DEAN ETAL

ING LONNIE W & SHANNON L
STOUT FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TR
GENTRY DELORES JEAN

HOUGH CHESTER CRAIG & DIANNE
CHEANEY CHAD & MICHELLE
STRICKLAND CARL A & CAROL A

Market Value

$802,577
$539,361
$495,158
$466,731
$466,403
$398,714
$356,551
$353,922
$337,755
$336,432

Taxable Value

$0
$231,685
$251,904
$270,360
$304,463
$28,968
$158,228
$5,528
$15,102
$249,736

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

175
341434
212727
349904
33510
7390
333637
18327
331344
6968

CALLISBURG ISD

2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name Market Value
U S ARMY ENGINEER DIST $21,298,727
MERIT ENERGY $10,054,410
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $6,853,000
PLAINS PIPELINE LP CK RED RI'U $4,734,760
COOKE COUNTY ELECTRIC CORP $4,558,140
GARRIOTT ROBERT ETAL $4,396,226
RC DEXTER RANCH LLC $4,253,166
ELBERT ERNEST M FAMILY TRUST $3,870,290
DOUBLE J RANCH LLC $3,774,775
WOODBINE WATER SUPPLY $3,731,779

Taxable Value

$0
$10,054,410
$6,853,000
$4,734,760
$4,558,140
$1,124,504
$101,651
$333,564
$2,982,641
$0

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

338864
3754

340253
1928

320802
321984
320119
344182
343464
312658

CLEAR CREEK WATER
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
CROSSEN FAMILY RANCH LTD
COMPADRE CATTLE CO LLC

ELLIS G C MORTON & MARY W
MACKS BED ROCK RANCH LTD PTNRS
DIXON FOUNDATION

KNIGHT WALTER M & BETTY TAYLOR
E R ROLLING R RANCH PARTNERS LP
DIXON WATER FOUNDATION
LINDSLEY MANAGEMENT LTD

Market Value

$41,891,930
$13,354,792
$9,079,498
$8,734,567
$8,712,370
$5,463,509
$5,340,103
$4,863,630
$4,854,018
$4,320,630

Taxable Value

$41,891,930
$829,972
$950,195
$1,192,433
$747,898
$345,612
$324,953
$1,698,699
$279,578
$396,166

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

317193
340274
347634
324970
326322
350412
1095

325146
319195
5395

COLLINSVILLE ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

LAFITTE GP, LLC

TIMBER CREEK FARM & RANCH LTD
COUNTRY PECAN GROVE LLC
REYNOLDS GEORGE T IV

BELL TERRY ALLAN & DANA LYNN
DAY JENNIFER

BLYTHE TRACY B

MCCAUGHAN BRENDA

CORLEY TOY KENNETH & SHERRY L
YEAMAN JOHN M

Market Value

$1,070,181
$1,023,313
$789,916
$754,135
$350,486
$287,986
$259,047
$230,597
$216,673
$175,132

Taxable Value

$678,218
$127,655
$471,820
$224,470
$46,267
$47,483
$212,238
$88,293
$0
$2,237

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349207
175
37595
323533
338864
336998
212727
323616
1676
330677

COOKE COUNTY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC

U S ARMY ENGINEER DIST

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
JONES LA WAYNE

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

Market Value

$106,570,900
$83,622,028
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$33,341,438
$32,303,202
$31,682,170

Taxable Value

$106,570,900
$0
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$23,893,070
$2,249,241
$31,682,170

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

338864
3754
340253
1928
325609
38936
320119
341808
886
344182

ERA ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

CROSSEN FAMILY RANCH LTD
COMPADRE CATTLE CO LLC

ELLIS G C MORTON & MARY W

MITCHELL PARTNERS & MITCHELL TRUST
STEVENS THERESA

KNIGHT WALTER M & BETTY TAYLOR

ETC TEXAS PIPELINELTD U

BEWLEY GLENN D

E R ROLLING R RANCH PARTNERS LP

Market Value

$27,474,924
$13,354,792
$9,079,498
$8,874,456
$7,214,584
$5,812,838
$5,340,103
$5,243,660
$5,187,265
$4,863,630

Taxable Value

$27,474,924
$829,972
$950,195
$1,141,365
$346,178
$249,861
$324,953
$5,243,660
$414,659
$1,698,699

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349207
175
37595
323533
338864
336998
212727
323616
1676
330677

FM & LATERAL ROAD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC

U S ARMY ENGINEER DIST

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
JONES LA WAYNE

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

Market Value

$106,570,900
$83,622,028
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$33,341,438
$32,303,202
$31,682,170

Taxable Value

$106,570,900
$0
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$23,893,070
$2,249,241
$31,682,170

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

37595
336998
323616
377
349887
12389
214567
10604
350555
213923

GAINESVILLE CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WEBER AIRCRAFT

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
GAINESVILLE CITY OF

TRIDENT PROCESS SYSTEMS PP

WAL-MART #185

DURALINE CORPORATION

GAINESVILLE HOSPITAL DISTRICT

THE LIBERTY

PPG INDUSTRIES INC |

Market Value

$82,779,577
$42,000,000
$33,341,438
$19,738,301
$17,113,890
$17,089,155
$17,076,981
$16,535,100
$14,282,130
$13,943,840

Taxable Value

$33,269,677
$42,000,000
$16,486,313
$688,450
$14,914,080
$17,089,155
$15,676,131
$0
$1,428,213
$12,046,350

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

175
37595
323533
336998
323616
212727
1676
377
212730
14991

GAINESVILLE HOSPITAL
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

U S ARMY ENGINEER DIST

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

JONES LA WAYNE

GAINESVILLE CITY OF

BNSF RAILWAY CO u

USA

Market Value

$83,622,028
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$42,000,000
$33,341,438
$31,076,000
$29,373,247
$22,315,622
$22,123,810
$21,449,597

Taxable Value

$0
$33,269,677
$57,594,130
$42,000,000
$16,486,313
$31,076,000
$2,194,354
$688,450
$22,123,810
$0

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

323616
349887
12389
214567
377
10604
312697
325865
350555
213923

GAINESVILLE ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
TRIDENT PROCESS SYSTEMS PP

WAL-MART #185

DURALINE CORPORATION

GAINESVILLE CITY OF

GAINESVILLE HOSPITAL DISTRICT

DONLEN TRUST

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP

THE LIBERTY

PPG INDUSTRIES INC |

Market Value

$33,341,438
$17,113,890
$17,089,155
$17,076,981
$16,571,303
$16,535,100
$14,992,955
$14,466,880
$14,282,130
$13,943,840

Taxable Value

$32,396,944
$17,113,890
$17,089,155
$17,076,981
$685,000

$0
$14,992,955
$14,466,880
$14,282,130
$13,943,840

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

15893
8880
327242
344371
40922
325257
15762
39371
40508
13007

LINDSAY CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

LINDSAY CITY OF

CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF FORT WORTH
THURMAN VICKI

DND LODGING LLC

WARD C MILTON & MARIANNE MARR
BAYER BRANDON J & HOLLY A HARRIS
GUM RICHARD

HUCHTON CONSTRUCTION
FUHRMANN PAT & JILL

NEU CHRIS

Market Value

$1,101,035
$1,036,907
$782,589
$695,000
$624,414
$598,323
$594,614
$553,780
$551,019
$536,141

Taxable Value

$0

$0
$777,589
$695,000
$606,600
$590,781
$589,614
$553,780
$551,019
$287,283

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

37595
336998
310097
353465
338397
16849
377
4629
18682
341808

LINDSAY ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

WEBER AIRCRAFT

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC
COOKE COUNTY

GELCO FLEET TRUST

TEXR EQUIPMENT LLC PP
K & D PLASTICS INC
GAINESVILLE CITY OF

GWYN MARY ESTATE
PETROFLEX INC

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U

Market Value

$82,779,577
$42,000,000
$12,133,411
$8,124,799
$6,956,170
$6,053,469
$4,626,064
$4,244 447
$3,487,440
$3,377,420

Taxable Value

$82,779,577
$42,000,000
$0
$8,124,799
$6,956,170
$6,053,469
$3,450
$263,749
$3,487,440
$3,377,420

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity : MUENSTER CITY

Year: 2019

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
354077 V & T ENTERPRISES LP | $8,002,790 $8,002,790
338593 MGW CAPITAL LTD PP $5,377,120 $5,377,120
26156 NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS $3,239,898 $3,239,898
3173 MUENSTER MILLING CO INC $3,016,535 $3,016,535
330080 GERMANFEST INC $2,696,583 $0
572 MUENSTER WATER DISTRICT $2,441,972 $0
309291 V & T ENTERPRISES LP $2,303,936 $2,303,936
325476 MGW CAPITAL LTD $2,270,464 $2,163,297
12025 TONY'S SEED & FEED INC $1,422,949 $1,422,949
26212 CITY OF MUENSTER $1,192,096 $0

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349207
338864
330677
211429
349329
213921
2746
573
40952
353121

MUENSTER HOSPITAL
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC
EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

SPN WELL SERVICES (FELHOF) PP

WI TEXAS FRAC LLC PP
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC
DANGELMAYR JAMES T ETAL
BARTUSH LAND & CATTLE CO
A-1 LAND & CATTLE LLC
MEADOR LUCIE MARTIN

Market Value

$106,570,900
$47,349,310
$31,682,170
$20,871,780
$15,174,780
$10,925,580
$10,766,257
$10,636,384
$9,459,821
$9,238,835

Taxable Value

$106,570,900
$47,349,310
$31,682,170
$20,871,780
$15,174,780
$10,925,580
$1,050,628
$1,072,029
$1,065,371
$253,234

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349207
330677
211429
338864
573
213921
2746
40952
342937
354077

MUENSTER ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC
WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

SPN WELL SERVICES (FELHOF) PP

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
BARTUSH LAND & CATTLE CO
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC
DANGELMAYR JAMES T ETAL
A-1 LAND & CATTLE LLC
HARTWOOD RANCH LLC
V&TENTERPRISESLP |

Market Value

$106,570,900
$27,532,950
$20,871,780
$19,874,396
$10,636,384
$9,973,470
$9,571,193
$9,459,821
$8,235,572
$8,002,790

Taxable Value

$18,892,020
$9,436,980
$20,871,780
$19,874,396
$1,072,029
$9,973,470
$972,842
$1,065,371
$746,022
$8,002,790

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity : MUENSTER WATER

Year: 2019

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
354077 V & T ENTERPRISES LP | $8,002,790 $8,002,790
338593 MGW CAPITAL LTD PP $5,377,120 $5,377,120
26156 NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS $3,239,898 $3,239,898
3173 MUENSTER MILLING CO INC $3,016,535 $3,016,535
330080 GERMANFEST INC $2,696,583 $0
572 MUENSTER WATER DISTRICT $2,441,972 $0
309291 V & T ENTERPRISES LP $2,303,936 $2,303,936
325476 MGW CAPITAL LTD $2,270,464 $2,163,297
12025 TONY'S SEED & FEED INC $1,422,949 $1,422,949
26212 CITY OF MUENSTER $1,192,096 $0

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349207
175
37595
323533
338864
336998
212727
323616
1676
330677

NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC

U S ARMY ENGINEER DIST

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
JONES LA WAYNE

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

Market Value

$106,570,900
$83,622,028
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$33,341,438
$32,303,202
$31,682,170

Taxable Value

$53,285,450
$0
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$23,893,070
$2,249,241
$31,682,170

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

12820
325036
350334
353156
91
340293
27051
338762
344433
353157

OAKRIDGE CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WIMMER MONTE

HERR DOUG

ILGLP

WIMMER JERRY

HERR RONNIE

V BARV REAL EST PARTNERSHIP LP
BELL JOHNNY LEE & JEANIE
SHINDIG VENTURES LLC

KLSS INC

WIMMER JERRY

Market Value

$1,901,237
$1,150,350
$837,858
$590,941
$578,122
$545,718
$502,148
$451,278
$433,732
$365,857

Taxable Value

$1,901,237
$1,150,350
$837,858
$590,941
$578,122
$545,718
$502,148
$423,356
$433,732
$365,857

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

352108

PILOT POINT CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

GBT PILOT POINT 113 LLC

Market Value

$643,238

Taxable Value

$9,397

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

175
333717
327091
11015
337422
309483
5844
350468
351043
350006

PILOT POINT ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

U S ARMY ENGINEER DIST

FOR MUSIC COURT TRUST

PITZINGER HOLDING LP

SHIPLEY TOM PAUL & CLAUDIA

HABER GARY TR OF FOR MUSIC COURT TR

WOOTEN FAMILY TRUST

ISBELL DAVID K

AMC ENTERPRISES LLC

SABLE DONALD E Il FAMILY TRUST DONALD SABLE Il TRUSTEE
PRAYER STOP INC

Market Value

$34,659,372
$2,891,765
$2,765,638
$2,572,472
$2,434,445
$2,357,738
$2,245,848
$2,154,930
$2,113,966
$2,113,825

Taxable Value

$0
$1,918,129
$121,305
$158,978
$46,925
$43,745
$414,427
$325,323
$566,084
$34,767

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349207
175
37595
323533
338864
336998
212727
323616
1676
330677

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC

U S ARMY ENGINEER DIST

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
JONES LA WAYNE

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

Market Value

$106,570,900
$83,622,028
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$33,341,438
$32,303,202
$31,682,170

Taxable Value

$106,570,900
$0
$82,779,577
$57,594,130
$47,514,940
$42,000,000
$39,948,000
$23,893,070
$2,249,241
$31,682,170

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

316221
9731
321370
352260
514
345210
333564
316980
352285
26983

ROAD RUNNER TOWN OF

2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name Market Value
ORTEGA DAVID $439,443
PIONEER BAPTIST CHURCH $298,201
RANGEL JAVIER $228,246
TOWN OF ROAD RUNNER $182,036
PIONEER BAPTIST CHURCH $176,739
WAITES KENNETH & SONDRA $159,184
MARTINEZ HECTOR $151,725
PHILLIPS NORMAN & PAT $130,976
EAST SCOT $122,305
WHEELER CHARLES & KAREN $121,706

Taxable Value

$439,443

$0
$228,246

$0

$0
$157,845
$151,725
$130,976
$119,825
$121,706

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349329
340679
348689
330677
326631
325130
4858
353121
342640
40870

SAINT JO ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

WI TEXAS FRAC LLC PP
HARRIS-BAYER HOLLY ANN TRS
WI TEXAS FRAC REAL ESTATE LLC
WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

MEU HOLDINGS TII LLC

FREDRICK FARMS LTD

HARRIS PRENTIS L EST

MEADOR LUCIE MARTIN

DDM RANCH LLC

DOWD JOHNNY M

Market Value

$15,174,780
$5,836,281
$4,319,765
$4,149,220
$3,442,873
$3,249,873
$2,777,603
$2,420,903
$2,321,659
$1,945,870

Taxable Value

$15,174,780
$787,184
$4,319,765
$4,149,220
$179,733
$509,752
$80,832
$60,467
$620,102
$60,256

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

1676
38928
26551
349904
325374
351628
353523
425
346774
325250

SIVELLS BEND ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

JONES LA WAYNE

TEEL BRADLEY & JANE

SIZELOVE JAMES E & NORMA S

PLAINS PIPELINE LP CK RED RI'U

FROG BOTTOM RANCH LLC

STARK RANCH-WEST LLC

DAYLIGHT PETROLEUM LLC

FOMBY KR

TRUBENBACH KARL LAND LP
TIMBERCREEK REAL ESTATE PARTNERS

Market Value

$18,686,167
$12,515,003
$10,359,894
$9,012,540
$8,459,531
$6,764,686
$6,003,400
$5,110,628
$4,834,179
$4,560,032

Taxable Value

$1,318,054
$835,041
$858,705
$9,012,540
$979,302
$140,069
$6,003,400
$699,717
$132,393
$251,093

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

320802
343464
5308
321984
330688
13205
345468
40224
40838
353554

SLIDELL ISD
2019

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

MACKS BED ROCK RANCH LTD PTNRS
DIXON WATER FOUNDATION

HICKEY DON E

DIXON FOUNDATION

COPANO FIELD SERVICES/N TX PP
FORTENBERRY NEAL

IWG TOWERS ASSESTS I LLC U
KNIGHT RANDY ETUX

MUNCASTER BILL & SUSAN

LIME ROCK RESOURCES IV-A LP

Market Value

$4,854,900
$4,854,018
$2,117,005
$1,906,548
$1,328,780
$1,162,159
$1,152,000
$1,089,752

$984,739

$857,760

Taxable Value

$422,227
$279,578
$46,199
$136,163
$1,328,780
$20,447
$1,152,000
$18,002
$263,115
$857,760

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

1649
348690
5672
346866
345543
26156
353425
6402
342662
342611

VALLEY VIEW CITY
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

RITCHEY ALAN INC

DDM MATERIALS, INC

MARTINDALE FEED MILL

DDM CONSTRUCTION

OMZY INC

NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS

WM PROPERTY PARTNERS LLC
VALLEY VIEW METHODIST CHURCH
REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 30 LLC
NORTH TEXAS EAGLES CORPORATION

Market Value

$2,731,760
$1,755,479
$1,617,163
$1,438,542
$1,335,230
$1,149,030
$1,098,165

$934,475

$925,892

$685,529

Taxable Value

$2,556,831
$1,755,479
$1,617,163
$1,393,291
$1,335,230
$1,149,030
$1,098,165
$0
$925,892
$685,529

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

323533
175

212727
212730
352341
325250
348863
342967
353017
348101

VALLEY VIEW ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

U S ARMY ENGINEER DIST

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

BNSF RAILWAY CO U

741 ACRES LLC

TIMBERCREEK REAL ESTATE PARTNERS

ROAIKE LLC

MAXWELL EDDIE B & MARY E

FEDERAL AGRICULTURAL MORTGAGE CORP

SPARK INVESTMENTS TR JASON & BRENDA CLARK TRS

Market Value

$57,594,130
$26,715,432
$8,969,000
$7,473,740
$3,541,383
$3,491,267
$3,398,794
$3,360,768
$3,166,144
$3,086,720

Taxable Value

$57,594,130
$0
$8,969,000
$7,473,740
$71,949
$2,764,670
$2,703,756
$492,124
$2,382,361
$98,477

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

14991
330391
341434
340432
333636
27225
1448
326491
345052
346991

WALNUT BEND ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

USA

FLYING TB RANCH LLC

MERIT ENERGY

W BEND RANCH LLC

COSEFIELD RANCH LLC

MCGRAY SANDRA

PRICE STEVEN GRANT

HARVEY BOURKE CARTWRIGHT ETAL
MONEY G HOLDINGS LLC

MARRIOTT BOBBY & NANCY

Market Value

$15,486,894
$6,821,284
$4,211,540
$3,635,851
$3,323,758
$2,710,788
$1,962,943
$1,449,204
$1,092,160
$956,174

Taxable Value

$0
$331,083
$4,211,540
$264,034
$91,819
$100,488
$544,806
$50,836
$139,073
$32,994

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

1676
13426
333772
348035
14991
322393
348911
10254
340068
337828

WHITESBORO ISD
2019

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

JONES LA WAYNE

US GOVERNMENT

KB SYCAMORE CREEK RANCH LP

BONNIE PLANTS INC

USA

M & V KIRBY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SILENT ROCK LLC

PHELPS CHRISTALENE ETAL

AUNGST KURT & COLLEEN

FORD THOMAS A & JUDY ANN TRS OF FORD FAMILY TR

Market Value

$10,687,080
$10,267,877
$10,109,872
$6,577,184
$4,475,700
$2,658,141
$2,429,816
$2,317,310
$2,293,202
$1,938,429

Taxable Value

$876,300
$0
$622,664
$6,577,184
$0

$63,253
$251,374
$34,937
$180,502
$1,402,153

True Automation, Inc.



